Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium
17 Jul 2016, Mares 4-6 years

Elran Cup (B Int.)

Position Horse

1st

2nd

Judges

Name: MAYASAH AL

NAIF
Colour: Grey

Owner: MRS. NAYLA

HAYEK

Name: LEONORA
DHP

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. DANIEL
DERMEZ

Name: KARIMAH
MAGIDAA LDA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MRS. NAYLA

HAYEK

A = Marianne Tengstedt, DK
B == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
C = Claudia Darius, DE

Score
41.33

38.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
A
TYPE 9.00
B&T 8.00
A
B&T 7.50

No detailed scorecard available

B

9.50
9.50
8.00
5.50
9.00

B
8.50
8.50
7.50
5.50
8.50

C
9.50
9.50
8.00
5.00
9.00

C
8.50
8.50
8.00
5.50
8.50
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